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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat – II runda
Pruszków, 17. - 18.6.2025

KLASYFIKACJA  DRUŻYNOWA 9 z 18 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 5 636,00
2. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 4 952,00
3. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 4 788,00
4. Buks 00414 4 377,00
5. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 3 805,00
6. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 3 598,00
7. MKS Piaseczno 06414 3 592,00
8. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 2 964,00
9. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 2 872,00

10. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 2 739,00
11. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 1 615,00
12. Uks ,,Szesnastka'' 05514 1 393,00
13. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 965,00
14. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 892,00
15. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 608,00
16. MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 01514 333,00
17. PUKS Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 07014 293,00
18. UKS Olimpic Warka 03214 239,00

Dziewcząt, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 3 079,00
2. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 2 952,00
3. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 2 635,00
4. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 2 415,00
5. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 2 309,00
6. Buks 00414 2 226,50
7. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 2 202,00
8. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 2 182,00
9. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 2 132,50

10. MKS Piaseczno 06414 1 649,50
11. Uks ,,Szesnastka'' 05514 1 393,00
12. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 1 071,50
13. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 608,00
14. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 482,00
15. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 396,00
16. PUKS Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 07014 293,00

Chłopców, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 2 557,00
2. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 2 153,00
3. Buks 00414 2 150,50
4. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 2 000,00
5. MKS Piaseczno 06414 1 942,50
6. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 1 496,00
7. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 1 396,00
8. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 831,50
9. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 569,00

10. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 557,00
11. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 543,50
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12. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 457,00
13. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 410,00
14. MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 01514 333,00
15. UKS Olimpic Warka 03214 239,00


